La Harpe CSD #347 School Board Regular
Meeting Dates for the 2023-2024 school year.

e Tuesday, July 18, 2023

e Tuesday, August 22, 2023

e Tuesday, September 19, 2023
e Tuesday, October 17, 2023

e Tuesday, November 21, 2023
e Tuesday, December 19, 2023
e Tuesday, January 16, 2024

e Tuesday, February 20, 2024
e Tuesday, March 19, 2024

e Tuesday, April 16, 2024

e Tuesday, May 21, 2024

e Tuesday, June 18, 2024



